
 
   

OSM Kohzina Josef 15.07.2023 SM Spelitz Manfred 

 

FFW Hedi & Otto Memoriam Bewerb 2023 

Herren GK 

 
1 Exler Thomas  95 90 90 90 75 75 70 

2 Wiedermann Gernot  85 85 75 75       

3 Doneus Gottfried 85 80 80 75 50     

4 Kortschak Johann  85 80 80         

5 Neumayer Harry  85 75 70         

6 Ellinger Patrick  85 75 65         

7 Rauscher Robert  80 75 75 75 60     

8 Slawik Daniel  80 60 60 40 40     

9 Ohner Alois 80             

10 Lehrner Christian  75 75 55 50 50     

11 Exler Erich  75 70 65 65       

12 Marschitz Helmut  75 70           

13 Winkler Peter  75 65           

14 Lehnert Rudolf  75 60           

15 Wiedermann Stefan  75             

16 Plank Michael  75             

17 Dietrich Stefan  70 60 55         

18 Bursik Gerald  70 60 50         

19 Kohzina Josef  70 50 45 45 30     

20 Ivad Christian  65 65 65         

21 Weixelbaum Markus  65 65 60 50       

22 Graf Günter  65 65 60         

23 Wittmann Reinhard  65 60 60 50       

24 Reiss Andreas  65 60 55 45       

25 Schiller Karl  65 60 50         

26 Wirrer Franz  65 55           

27 Ofenauer Walter 65 50           

28 Hugl Franz  65 45 45         

29 Kubanik Siegfried 65 45           

30 Hugl Daniel  60 55 40         

31 Ofner Klaus 60 55           

32 Walter Andreas  60 55           

33 Muhsil Walter  60 50 45 45       

34 Kohzina Daniel 60 50           

35 Valuch Roland  60 40 30         

36 Kornek Alfred  60             

37 Sorger Heinz  55 55           

38 Hutterer Rudolf  55 50           

39 Marchart Josef  55 40 40         

40 Junker Walter 55 35 20         

41 Wiesinger Hannes 55             

42 Fenz Rudolf  45 25 10         

43 Dietrich Michael 45             

44 Kornek Alfred  45             

45 Doppelhofer Gerald  40 35 30 20 20     

46 Fenz Andreas  40 35 30 15       

47 Schreiber Wolfgang  35             
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FFW Hedi & Otto Memoriam Bewerb 2023 

Herren KK 

 
1 Kortschak Johann  100 90 85 80 80 

2 Lehnert Rudolf  95 90 90     

3 Bursik Gerald  95 90 85 80 70 

4 Wimmer Karl  95 90 75     

5 Wiedermann Gernot 95 80 75     

6 Spelitz Manfred  90 75 75 60   

7 Plank Michael  90         

8 Schneider Martin  85 75 65     

9 Kostecki Alexander  85 70 70 65 65 

10 Exler Thomas  85 60       

11 Lehrner Christian  80 70 65 65 60 

12 Ellinger Patrick  75 75 70     

13 Ofenauer Walter 75 70       

14 Wirrer Franz  70 70 60     

15 Marschitz Helmut  70 70 55     

16 Hutterer Rudolf  70 60       

17 Michele Robert  65 65 60 60 50 

18 Wiesinger Hannes 65 60       

19 Wiedermann Stefan  65         

20 Dietrich Stefan  60 55       

21 Dietrich Josef  45         

 

 

 

 

 

FFW Hedi & Otto Memoriam Bewerb 2023 

Damen GK 

 
1 Spelitz Lavinia  90 60 55     

2 Ellrod Alexandra  80 55 55 45   

3 Lehnert Silvia  75 70 65     

4 Neckam Michaela  75         

5 Hofbauer- Ivad Iris  70 50 50     

6 Hutterer Alexandra  70 40       

7 Lehrner Marion  65 60 60 60 50 

8 Aigner Ina 35 30       
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FFW Hedi & Otto Memoriam Bewerb 2023 

Damen KK 

 
1 Lehrner Marion  90 75 70   

2 Spelitz Lavinia  85 75 70 50 

3 Lehnert Silvia  80 80 75   

4 Hutterer Alexandra  70 45     

5 Neckam Michaela  65       

6 Rupprecht Michaela  55 45     

7 Lehner Nicole  55       

8 Lehner Karin  55       

9 Bernroitner Renate 35       

10 Kettl Adele  30       

11 Hufnagel Nina  15       

 

 

 

FFW Hedi & Otto Memoriam Bewerb 2023 

Jugend 

 
1 Lehrner Andreas 50 35 

2 Rupprecht Robin 45 40 
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